## UNOFFICIAL COPY

. •	1979 JUL 24 AN 10 33 25065049	RECORDER OF DEEDS COOK COUNTY HEINOIS 3943	
SHERIFF'S DEED	JUL-24-79 629371 • 25065049		
(Judicial Sale)	000 24 17 0 2 9 3 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 4	7 1 1100	
Sheriff's Sale No	(The Above Space	for Recorder's Use Only)	
THE OP LUTOR Share	ff of Cook County Illinois pursuant to and under th	e authority conferred	
by the provisions of	a decree and/or judgment entered by the Circuit C	ourt of Cook County,	
Illinois, on <u>June</u>	16, 1978 , in Case No. 78 CH	1961	
entitledFeder	al National Mortgage Association		
vs. James	Stanley, et al.,	,	
and pursuant to which	the land hereinafter described was sold at public sa		
July 20, 1978 Secretary 012	, from which sale no redemption has been Rémsing and Urban Development, as as the sale in Federal National Mortgage Association of the sale was described teal estate.	n made as provided by ssignee of ciation ,	
	ficate of Sale, the following described real estate s Illinois, to have and to hold forever:	ituated in the County	
Lot 18 Dymond in Johrston's Sy East 1/ Sect	Sindivision of the West 1/2 of B bally sion of the East 1/2 of the Sor For Ac, Township 40 North, Range 13 d Brincipal Meridian, in Cook Count B 2539 West Moffat Street, Chicago,	uth   H	
East of the hir Commonly ki by of a	degrancipal Meridian, in Cook County 2539 West Moffat Street, Chicago,		
ixempt under provisions of ection 200.1-286 of the ansaction Tax Ordinance. B. Fishur 7-24-79	hir ago	SACTION EXEMPT	
0.5,221,21,7	(A) 200 a. a. a. a. a. b. a.	FATE TRANSFER  3. Fisher 7-24-79	
DATED this	2 Os of April	10/9	
	Sheriff of Cook (County, by U. Yo U. H. J.	Illigois (SEALI)	>
State of Illinois, Count	or of Cook ss I the undersigned, a	Notary Public in and	
on Capital	for said County, in the State are as id, DO HE Antoinette M. Nass	REBY CERTIFY that	
000000000000000000000000000000000000000	personally known to me to be the same rersor	whose name as Deputy	
COUNTRALA PO	Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, is subscrib- instrument, appeared before me this day in pr.s. he signed, sealed and delivered the said instru- voluntary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the therein set forth.	ed to the foregoing on, and acknowledged on int as his free and	
Given under my hand a	12th . April	1979.	
Commission expires	12/12 19 11 Sauly 8	Harl	
子さんちの This instrument was f B. Fisher	REPARED BY Carolyn P.		
30 No. LA SALLE, CHICAG	GO, ILLINOIS  Address of Property:		
MAIL TO:	2539 West Moffat		
FISHER AND FISHE	Chicago, IL 6064	OCUMENT STICAL PURPOSES DEED. STORY OF STILL PURPOSES DEED. STORY	
	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STAT	ISTICAL PURPOSES DEED.	
30 North LaSalle	ADDRESS OF GRANTEE:	2	
Chicago, IL 6060	O2 Great Lakes Mortgag	e Corp.	
CITY, STATE AND ZIP	111 West Jackson		
(FORM 5 SHR)			